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THE EYE OPENER   12.95THE EYE OPENER   12.95
Two eggs any style, your choice of a sausage patty, turkey 
sausage patty or bacon, breakfast potatoes, pancakes

BREAKFAST SANDWICH BREAKFAST SANDWICH  9 9.95 .95 
Your choice of a sausage patty, turkey sausage patty or 
bacon, fried egg, your choice of cheddar, Swiss, American or 
provolone cheese, on a toasted plain or everything bagel or 
croissant 

BREAKFAST WRAPBREAKFAST WRAP   8.95  8.95 
Scrambled eggs, your choice of a sausage patty, turkey sausage 
patty or bacon, your choice of cheddar, Swiss, American or 
provolone cheese, wrapped in a whole wheat tortilla 

TOASTED BAGEL TOASTED BAGEL    5.95  5.95 
Served with butter or cream cheese 

BREAKFAST MENU 

Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish or eggs may increase your risk of 
foodborne illness. Menu items may contain or come into contact with wheat, eggs, peanuts, tree nuts, 

fish, shellfish, soy and milk. Please advise your server of any known food allergies. An 18% gratuity will be 
added for parties of six or more. All promotions & parties of 6 or more may be subject to a 20% gratuity.

A LA CARTE 

BACON  5.95BACON  5.95
SAUSAGE PATTY   4.95SAUSAGE PATTY   4.95
TURKEY SAUSAGE PATTY   4.95TURKEY SAUSAGE PATTY   4.95
BREAKFAST POTATOES  4.95BREAKFAST POTATOES  4.95

(2) PANCAKES  5.95(2) PANCAKES  5.95
TWO EGGS   5.95TWO EGGS   5.95
TOAST  3.95TOAST  3.95


